

LOUISVILLE

REGIONAL AIRPORT AUTHORITY



Bid Tab

IFB-005-27: Obstruction Mitigation Services

Bob Ray Company Inc.

Item No.	Item Description	Unit	QTY	Unit Price	Extension
1	MOBILIZATION	EA	1	\$720.00	\$720.00
2	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	EA	1	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00
3	CLEARING OF ISOLATED TREES (FROM 0 TO 12 INCH BUTT DIAMETER)	EA	1	\$795.00	\$795.00
4	CLEARING OF ISOLATED TREES (FROM 12 TO 18 INCH BUTT DIAMETER)	EA	1	\$2,830.00	\$2,830.00
5	CLEARING OF ISOLATED TREES (FROM 18 TO 24 INCH BUTT DIAMETER)	EA	1	\$3,502.00	\$3,502.00
6	CLEARING OF ISOLATED TREES (FROM 24 TO 30 INCH BUTT DIAMETER)	EA	1	\$4,400.00	\$4,400.00
7	CLEARING OF ISOLATED TREES (FROM 30 TO 36 INCH BUTT DIAMETER)	EA	3	\$5,725.00	\$17,175.00*
8	CLEARING OF ISOLATED TREES (FROM 36 TO 48 INCH BUTT DIAMETER)	EA	2	\$8,325.00	\$16,650.00
9	CLEARING OF ISOLATED TREES (48 INCHES OR GREATER BUTT DIAMETER)	EA	1	\$10,200.00	\$10,200.00
10	TREE TRIMMING AND SHAPING	EA	18	\$1,873.00	\$33,714.00
11	RESIDENTIAL LANDSCAPING	ALLOW	4	\$5,250.00	\$21,000.00
12	CONTRACTOR COORDINATION FOR RESIDENTIAL LANDSCAPE ALLOWANCE	EA	4	\$150.00	\$600.00
13	TYPE A TREE PROCUREMENT AND INSTALLATION	EA	6	\$385.00	\$2,310.00
14	TYPE B TREE PROCUREMENT AND INSTALLATION	EA	30	\$495.00	\$14,850.00
15	TYPE C TREE PROCUREMENT AND INSTALLATION	EA	1	\$495.00	\$495.00
TOTAL				\$130,441.00**	

*Corrected from \$17,125.00

** Corrected from \$130,391.00